
Auction 
Lot #

Vendor 
Item Number Description

For Sale 
Qty BRAND

9147 5020835 CLAMP 22 Ferris
9147 5021522 PRESSURE OR PURGE SWITCH 1 Ferris
9147 5022100 SPACERS 2 Ferris
9147 5022102 ROD SPRING 2 Ferris
9147 5022158 FUEL TANK CAP 1 Ferris
9147 5010580FS COLLAR 3 Ferris
9147 5020060SM HOUR METER 1 Ferris
9147 5020441SM COLLAR  5/8 SPLIT 1 Ferris
9147 5020594SM COLLAR  3/4 DOUBLE S 1 Ferris
9147 5020601SM NUT  1/2-20   FOR WHEEL BOLT SILVER 6 Ferris
9147 5020639SM SPRING  EXTENSION 1 Ferris
9147 5020785SM ROLLER  DECK 1 Ferris
9147 5020807SM SPRING  EXTENSION 1 Ferris
9147 5020819SM BUSHING  TAPERED HUB 1 Ferris
9147 5020841X1SM LATCH  RUBBER 1 Ferris
9147 5020866SM SNAP RING  INTERNAL 5 Ferris
9147 5020883SM BEARING CUP 2 Ferris
9147 5020884SM BEARING  TAPERED ROLL 6 Ferris
9147 5020927FS Ignition Switch 3 Ferris
9147 5021042SM BEARING  BALL 3 Ferris
9147 5021072SM SEAL  GREASE 2 Ferris
9147 5021098SM BEARING  BRONZE FLANG 2 Ferris
9147 5021451SM SWITCH  PLUNGER  N.O. 2 Ferris
9147 5021518SM FUSE BLOCK 1 Ferris
9147 5021541SM BUSHING  FLANGE 8 Ferris
9147 5021687SM ABSORBER  SHOCK 2 Ferris
9147 5021766SM RELAY  12V  40A 4 Ferris
9147 5021769SM SWITCH  PLUNGER  N.C. 7 Ferris
9147 5021812SM EYE BOLT  3/8-16 X 4- 1 Ferris
9147 5022033X1 HYDRO GEAR KIT 2 Ferris
9147 5022042X3SM NUT 2 Ferris
9147 5022047FS JOINT  BALL 3 Ferris
9147 5022095SM Switch, Plunger - 1717050SM 2 Ferris
9147 5022111SM SEAL  3/4 ROD END 2 Ferris
9147 5022156SM KEY  5MM SQ. X 25MM L 6 Ferris
9147 5022185SM ARM ASSEMBLY 3 Ferris
9147 5022198SM SWITCH  PLUNGER  NO/N 3 Ferris
9147 5022215SM BOLT  WHEEL LUG  1/2 4 Ferris
9148 5021442 PULLEY 1 Ferris
9148 5022342 CALIPER BRAKE 1 Ferris
9148 5022597 SPRING 1 Ferris
9148 5022721 PULLEY  SPINDLE 1 BORE 1 Ferris
9148 5022955 ARM REST 1 Ferris
9148 5023067 FILTER 4 Ferris
9148 5023069 CLAMPS 22 Ferris



9148 5023144 FILTER CASE CAP 3 Ferris
9148 5041478 PULLEY, CENTER SPINDLE 1 Ferris
9148 84009388 FUEL FILTER 1 Ferris
9148 84009389 ENGINE OIL FILTER 1 Ferris
9148 5021662SM THROTTLE CONTROL ASSEMBLY 2 Ferris
9148 5021663SM CABLE  CHOKE CONTROL 1 Ferris
9148 5022249SM BRAKE PAD KIT 1 Ferris
9148 5022308SM BODY CLIP  5/16-18 X 2 Ferris
9148 5022319SM KNOB  PLASTIC  5/16-1 4 Ferris
9148 5022434SM BALL JOINT  1/2-20  M 3 Ferris
9148 5022438SM SWITCH 1 Ferris
9148 5022586SM PULLEY  PUMP DRIVE 1 Ferris
9148 5022587SM HUB BUSHING 1 Ferris
9148 5022599SM Fitting, #8 JIC- #8 2 Ferris
9148 5022631SX2SM BEARING  BALL 7 Ferris
9148 5022631SX3SM SEAL 1 Ferris
9148 5022790YP COVER  PLASTIC SNAP-7023506SM 3 Ferris
9148 5022847SM SPRING  EXTENSION  SW 1 Ferris
9148 5022883X35 Expansion Tank Cap - 84009129 1 Ferris
9148 5022917X1SM GROMMET 3 Ferris
9148 5022920SM FITTING  TEE  1/2 HO 1 Ferris
9148 5022926X2 ORING SEAL 1 Ferris
9148 5022942X3 REST 1 Ferris
9148 5023121SM GROMMET 4 Ferris
9148 5023155SM BUSHING  FLANGE 4 Ferris
9148 5023156SM BOLT  5/16-18 X 1 1/4 17 Ferris
9148 5023191SM Cap, Hydraulic Reserv 1 Ferris
9148 5023197SM GAUGE FUEL LEVEL 1 Ferris
9148 5023214SM CAP  VINYL 1.687 X 1- 3 Ferris
9148 5101076SM Cable, Throttle 47" 1 Ferris
9149 5023339 PULLEY  SPINDLE BH78-84010054 1 Ferris
9149 5023215SM CAPSCREW HEX HEAD M6- 1 Ferris
9149 5023254SM KEY  5MM SQ. W/ RADIU 1 Ferris
9149 5023296SM FITTING  RELIEF  1-5 3 Ferris
9149 5023330SM BEARING  .98 X 2.44 X 4 Ferris
9149 5023340SM SPRING  EXTENSION  SW 6 Ferris
9149 5023343SM BUSHING  1.00 X 1.13 10 Ferris
9149 5023355SM SPRING  DECK LIFT ASSY 1 Ferris
9149 5023358SM VALVE  FUEL  STR. OUT 1 Ferris
9149 5023451FS LIGHT  INDICATOR 1 Ferris
9149 5025010X8SM BOLT  1/4-20 X 1  GD 5 Ferris
9149 5025011X6SM BOLT  5/16-18 X 3/4 2 Ferris
9149 5025013X18SM BOLT  3/8-16 X 2-1/4 1 Ferris
9149 5025013X48 BOLT  3/8-16 X 6 GD5 CZ-5025013X48SM 1 Ferris
9149 5025017X60 USE 5025488X60 - BOLT  1/2-13 X 7-1/2GD5-5025488X60FS 2 Ferris
9149 5025032SM NUT  5/16-18 HEX 4 Ferris
9149 5025055X14SM BOLT  5/16-18 X 1-3/4 4 Ferris



9149 5025057FS NUT 12 Ferris
9149 5025100SM Nut, 3/8-16 Hex Side 5 Ferris
9149 5025128SM NUT  3/8-16 HEX SERRA 1 Ferris
9149 5025158SM WASHER  1/2 SAE 2 Ferris
9149 5025160SM WASHER  3/4 SAE 6 Ferris
9149 5025165SM WASHER  3/8 FENDER 3 Ferris
9149 5025201X6 PIN - COTTER 4 Ferris
9149 5025203X10SM PIN, COTTER, 1/8" X 1 2 Ferris
9149 5025214X9SM PIN - CLEVIS 4 Ferris
9149 5025265X24SM BOLT  3/4-16 X 3 YZ 1 Ferris
9149 5025284SM NUT  3/4-16 HEX NYLON 1 Ferris
9149 5025292SM WASHER  5/16 GD.9 FL 2 Ferris
9149 5025294SM BOLT 4 Ferris
9149 5025299X5YP Screw, 1/4-20 x 5/8 5 Ferris
9149 5025299X8YP CAPSCREW 10 Ferris
9149 5025305SM WASHER  .41 X 1.75 X 3 Ferris
9149 5025319SM NUT  5/8-18 HEX NYLON 6 Ferris
9149 5025320X14SM Bolt, 5/8-11 x 1-3/4" 4 Ferris
9149 5025328X16SM PIN  COTTER 1 Ferris
9149 5041476SM SPACER,  1.02 X 1.56 X 9 Ferris
9149 5041836KIT SEAT SPRING KIT 1 Ferris
9150 5045090 SPACER 1 Ferris
9150 5045152 WIRE HARNESS 1 Ferris
9150 5045340 BRACKET 2 Ferris
9150 5045426 SUSPENSION KIT 1 Ferris
9150 5046347 DECAL CONTROL P 1 Ferris
9150 5046348 DECAL 1 Ferris
9150 5046357 CLAMP 1 Ferris
9150 5046363 USE - 5061095 - SPINDLE ASSEMBLY-5061095SM 2 Ferris
9150 5046469 DECAL 2 Ferris
9150 5047139 USE - 5101005  SAFETY WALK  9.75 X 6.00-5101005SM 1 Ferris
9150 5047141 DECAL 2 Ferris
9150 5047171 DECAL 1 Ferris
9150 5048106 SPACER 2 Ferris
9150 5048171 SPRING KIT SCR VALVE 1 Ferris
9150 5048586 SOLENOID RELAY KIT 1 Ferris
9150 5049604 HEADLIGHT KIT 1 Ferris
9150 5045276SM DIODE JUMPER HARNESS 2 Ferris
9150 5045996SM CASTER AXLE DDSH 1 Ferris
9150 5046360X1SM KNOB  THROTTLE CONTRO 1 Ferris
9150 5046363-4 SPACER 1 Ferris
9150 5046363X5 BALL BRG 4 Ferris
9150 5046586SM SPACER  .38 X .50 X 5 1 Ferris
9150 5047027SM SPACER  .51 X .75 X . 4 Ferris
9150 5047103SM ADAPTER 4 Ferris
9150 5047316SM COLT WIRE HARNESS 1 Ferris
9150 5047676SM HITCH KIT 3 Ferris



9150 5049088SM SPACER, .81 X 1.75 X 2 Ferris
9150 5049837C BRACKET 1 Ferris
9150 5403576YP Wire Harness, Jumper 1 Ferris
9151 5060020 Idler Pulley Assembly 2 Ferris
9151 5101144 Fuel Pickup Tube 1 Ferris
9151 5101149 Fuel Pickup Tube 1 Ferris
9151 5101589 Safety Switch 4 Ferris
9151 5102417 HOUR METER 2 Ferris
9151 5050860X27SM HOSE - 3/8 27'' 1 Ferris
9151 5050860X7P5SM HOSE, 3/8" PUSH-LOCK 1 Ferris
9151 5050923X36 HOSE 1 Ferris
9151 5061099SM SPACER 1 Ferris
9151 5061151B PLATE, CHUTE SUPPORT 1 Ferris
9151 5100010SM PIN 1 Ferris
9151 5100013SM PIN  HITCH  .50 X 3.2 3 Ferris
9151 5100017SM CAP  HYDRAULIC 2 Ferris
9151 5100161X1 7 FAN HUB ASSEMBLY-5100161X1SM 1 Ferris
9151 5100161X1SM FAN  SHROUD 1 Ferris
9151 5100162SM FAN  SHROUD 1 Ferris
9151 5100171SM GRIP  BLACK FLEXIBLE 4 Ferris
9151 5100334SM SPACER 1 Ferris
9151 5100375YP CLEVIS,  5/16-18,  3/8 4 Ferris
9151 5100456SM SPACER  1.13 X 1.75 X 2 Ferris
9151 5100520SM SPACER .515X1.00X.218 1 Ferris
9151 5100545SM WASHER, EPDM FOAM 4 Ferris
9151 5100561SM BEARING  BALL 4 Ferris
9151 5100632YP SPRING  EXTENSION 2 Ferris
9151 5100912SM PULLEY, PUMP DRIVE 1 Ferris
9151 5101103SM SHIELD, PULLEY 3 Ferris
9151 5101162YP SPACER 2 Ferris
9151 5101280YP SWITCH  LOW PROF  NC/ 3 Ferris
9151 5101418X1 BEARING  CASTER WHEEL  11X4-5 BEAD LOCK 1 Ferris
9151 5101537SM LEVER  THROTTLE CONTR 1 Ferris
9151 5101555X17BS FILTER, FUEL INLET 1 Ferris
9151 5102004YP SPACER  .39X1.00X2.55 2 Ferris
9151 5102093YP PULLEY, IDLER-V 1 Ferris
9151 5102692YP SPRING, EXT 1 Ferris
9151 5102855YP BOLT  CRANKSHAFT 1 Ferris
9151 5102865YP BOLT  CRANKSHAFT 7/16 3 Ferris
9151 5102929YP CAP 2 Ferris
9151 5103403X1YP ANTI-RATTLE SPRING 2 Ferris
9151 5103430YP IDLER MNT 2 Ferris
9151 5103764YP PULLEY, IDLER 1 Ferris
9151 5104262YP PEDAL  RUBBER 1 Ferris
9151 5105706FS KNOB 2 Ferris
9152 5103005 USE 5108752-FUEL CAP 3-1/2 MANAGED VENT-84005958 1 Ferris
9152 5102150X1 OIL FILTER  24HP YANMAR 3TNM72-AMW - NET-84009882 1 Ferris



9152 5104681X3YP ASSEMBLY-ARM 1 Ferris
9152 5105090YP CLUTCH, WARNER, 200FT 1 Ferris
9152 5105101YP PULLEY, FLT IDLER, 5.0 x 7.5 x .50SH, CZ 2 Ferris
9152 5108027FS STOP  BLOCK 2 Ferris
9152 5400307A PLATE 1 Ferris
9152 5401435AYP GUARD, DECK, 61", 200 2 Ferris
9152 5402403SM CHUTE  DISCHARGE 1 Ferris
9153 5600035 Striper Kit IS1500 1 Ferris
9153 5600142 DAMPNER KIT 1 Ferris
9153 5600184 PULLEY 1 Ferris
9153 5600194 BELT TENSION REP KIT 1 Ferris
9153 5600670 DRIVE TEN UPDATE KITS 6 Ferris
9153 5600860 KIT, HITCH, IS3100/3200 1 Ferris
9153 5106465FS ABSORBER, Shock 1 Ferris
9153 5600050SM BUSHING, FUEL - 1654930 2 Ferris
9154 5048863 CUP HOLDER 6 Ferris
9154 54104598 PLATE, FLOOR PAN, RIGID IS3100Z - RED 1 Ferris
9154 84003290 PULLEY, 1 Ferris
9154 84004874 PULLEY, 2 Ferris
9154 84006599 SWITCH 2 Ferris
9154 84009794 KIT, YOKE CASTER TIRE MNT 1 Ferris
9154 5061095FS ASSM  SPINDLE  LOW PR 3 Ferris
9155 5022173 BELT 3 Ferris
9155 5100614 BELT  A-SEC  69.5EL  POLYESTER  RAW EDGE-84009006 1 Ferris
9155 5100974 BELT 1 Ferris
9155 5103370 BELT 1 Ferris
9155 5103583 BELT 2 Ferris
9155 5105529 BELT 1 Ferris
9155 5106636 BELT 1 Ferris
9155 84003367 BELT, DRIVE 3 Ferris
9155 5102272FS BELT 1 Ferris
9156 5104059YP BELT 1 Ferris



LOT # Row # Shelf #
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 1A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A



3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 2A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A



3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 3A
3B 4A
3B 4A
3B 4A
3B 4A
3B 4A
3B 4A
3B 4A
3B 4A
3B 4A
3B 4A
3B 4A
3B 4A
3B 4A
3B 4A
3B 4A
3B 4A
3B 4A
3B 4A
3B 4A
3B 4A
3B 4A
3B 4A
3B 4A
3B 4A
3B 4A
3B 4A



3B 4A
3B 4A
3B 4A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 5A
3B 6A
3B 6A



3B 6A
3B 6A
3B 6A
3B 6A
3B 6A
3B 6A
3B 6A
3B 7A
3B 7A
3B 7A
3B 7A
3B 7A
3B 7A
3B 7A
3B 7A
3B FLOOR
3B FLOOR
3B FLOOR
3B FLOOR
3B FLOOR
3B FLOOR
3B FLOOR
3B WALL
3B WALL
3B WALL
3B WALL
3B WALL
3B WALL
3B WALL
3B WALL
3B WALL
3B WALL


	Sheet1

